ZEICHENGENEHMIGUNG
MARKS APPROVAL
Schneider Electric Industries SAS
31 Rue Pierre Mendès France, Eybens
38050 Grenoble cedex 9
France
ist berechtigt, für ihr Produkt /
is authorized to use for their product

RCCB, residual current operated circuit-breaker without integral overcurrent protection, functionally independent
of line voltage
Typenschlüssel / type key
Serie(s) Acti9 ilD type B
Commercial
reference
Poles Current
rating
(A)
Inc
Idc
(kA)
Im
Idm
(kA)
Sensitiv-
ity
Idn
(mA)
Type Voltage Comment
A9Z61425 4P 25 10 1,5 30 B-SI 400V
A9Z61440 4P 40 10 1,5 30 B-SI 400V
A9Z61463 4P 63 10 1,5 30 B-SI 400V
A9Z61480 4P 80 10 1,5 30 B-SI 400V
A9Z61225 2P 25 10 1,5 30 B-SI 230V
A9Z61240 2P 40 10 1,5 30 B-SI 230V
A9Z61263 2P 63 10 1,5 30 B-SI 230V
A9Z64425 4P 25 10 1,5 300 B-SI 400V
A9Z64440 4P 40 10 1,5 300 B-SI 400V
A9Z64463 4P 63 10 1,5 300 B-SI 400V
A9Z64480 4P 80 10 1,5 300 B-SI 400V
A9Z65440 4P 40 10 1,5 300S B-SI-S 400V
A9Z65463 4P 63 10 1,5 300S B-SI-S 400V
A9Z65480 4P 80 10 1,5 300S B-SI-S 400V
A9Z66440 4P 40 10 1,5 500 B-SI 400V
A9Z66463 4P 63 10 1,5 500 B-SI 400V
A9Z66480 4P 80 10 1,5 500 B-SI 400V
A9Z64225 2P 25 10 1,5 300 B-SI 230V
A9Z64240 2P 40 10 1,5 300 B-SI 230V
A9Z64263 2P 63 10 1,5 300 B-SI 230V
A9Z51216 2P 16 10 1,5 30 B 230V Electrical Vehicle version
A9Z51225 2P 25 10 1,5 30 B 230V Electrical Vehicle version
A9Z51240 2P 40 10 1,5 30 B 230V Electrical Vehicle version
A9Z51425 4P 25 10 1,5 30 B 400V Electrical Vehicle version
A9Z51440 4P 40 10 1,5 30 B 400V Electrical Vehicle version
A9Z51463 4P 63 10 1,5 30 B 400V Electrical Vehicle version